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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
79.0 1 1 71.8 283 13 66.8 2189 75 61.8 7200 131 56.8 16519 222 51.8 29940 320
78.9 2 1 71.7 296 16 66.7 2264 85 61.7 7331 130 56.7 16741 232 51.7 30260 297
17.6 3 1 71.6 312 14 66.6 2349 63 61.6 7461 157 56.6 16973 214 51.6 3056567 285
77.3 4 1 71.56 326 21 66.5 2412 61 61.5 7618 118 56.5 17187 218 51.56 30842 306
76.6 5 1 71.4 347 18 66. 4 2473 67 61.4 7736 145 56.4 17405 217 51.4 31148 295
76. 4 6 2 71.3 365 26 66.3 2540 75 61.3 7881 117 56.3 17622 230 51.3 31443 315
76.3 8 2 71.2 391 26 66.2 2615 80 61.2 7998 134 56.2 178562 221 51.2 31758 293
76.2 10 2 71.1 417 16 66. 1 2695 712 61.1 8132 161 56. 1 18073 229 51.1 32061 313
76.0 12 1 71.0 433 28 66.0 2767 74 61.0 8293 160 56.0 18302 263 51.0 32364 289
75.9 13 2 70.9 461 19 65.9 2841 117 60.9 8453 157 55.9 18565 252 50.9 32653 309
75.8 15 2 70.8 480 23 65.8 2918 74 60.8 8610 128 55.8 18817 250 50.8 32962 302
75.17 17 2 70.7 503 28 65.7 2992 92 60.7 8738 1565 55.7 19067 2417 50.7 33264 307
75.6 19 1 70.6 531 24 65.6 3084 80 60.6 8893 165 55.6 19314 253 50.6 33571 307
75.5 20 1 70.5 5565 30 65.5 3164 86 60.5 9058 1657 55.5 195667 249 50.5 33878 320
75. 4 21 2 70. 4 585 23 65. 4 3250 81 60. 4 9215 200 55. 4 19816 288 50. 4 34198 347
75.3 23 1 70.3 608 29 65.3 3331 84 60.3 94156 176 55.3 20104 256 50.3 34545 322
75.2 24 3 70.2 637 25 65.2 34156 90 60.2 9591 192 55.2 20360 2566 50.2 34867 311
75. 1 217 4 70.1 662 22 65. 1 3506 110 60.1 9783 191 55 .1 20616 234 50. 1 356178 296
75.0 31 1 70.0 684 37 65.0 3615 90 60.0 9974 176 55.0 20850 285 50.0 35474 365
74.9 32 1 69.9 721 217 64.9 37056 91 59.9 10150 180 54.9 211356 264 49.9 356829 307
74.8 33 4 69.8 748 34 64.8 3796 79 59.8 10330 180 54.8 21399 250 49.8 36136 318
74.17 37 1 69.7 782 31 64.7 38756 91 59.7 10510 168 54.7 21649 2417 49.7 36454 293
74.6 38 3 69.6 813 32 64.6 3966 93 59.6 10678 159 54.6 21896 266 49.6 36747 288
74.5 41 4 69.5 845 31 64.5 4059 95 59.5 10837 192 54.5 22162 251 49.5 37035 333
74. 4 45 4 69. 4 876 30 64.4 4154 90 59.4 11029 178 54.4 22413 272 49. 4 37368 311
74.3 49 3 69.3 906 48 64.3 4244 88 59.3 11207 225 54.3 22685 288 49.3 37679 312
74.2 52 5 69.2 954 45 64.2 4332 96 59.2 11432 198 54.2 22973 297 49.2 37991 322
74.1 57 3 69.1 999 42 64.1 4428 94 59 .1 11630 181 54 .1 23210 2717 49 .1 38313 305
74.0 60 4 69.0 1041 43 64.0 4522 105 59.0 11811 165 54.0 23547 251 49.0 38618 305
73.9 64 6 68.9 1084 41 63.9 4627 120 58.9 11976 200 53.9 23798 262 48.9 38923 282
73.8 70 6 68.8 1125 39 63.8 4747 121 58.8 12176 179 53.8 24060 266 48.8 39205 326
73.17 76 7 68.7 1164 31 63.7 4868 99 58.7 123565 195 53.7 24326 252 48.7 39531 336
73.6 83 8 68.6 1195 39 63.6 4967 99 58.6 1256560 209 53.6 24578 251 48.6 39867 286
73.5 91 6 68.5 1234 43 63.5 5066 114 58.5 127569 185 53.5 24829 271 48.5 40153 282
73. 4 97 8 68. 4 1277 44 63.4 5180 119 58.4 12944 190 53.4 25100 314 48. 4 40435 309
73.3 105 8 68.3 1321 47 63.3 5299 115 58.3 13134 209 53.3 25414 282 48.3 40744 281
73.2 113 8 68.2 1368 50 63.2 5414 125 58.2 13343 227 53.2 25696 314 48.2 41025 309
73.1 121 7 68. 1 1418 53 63.1 5539 120 58. 1 13570 211 53 .1 26010 309 48 .1 41334 270
73.0 128 11 68.0 1471 52 63.0 5659 109 58.0 13781 228 53.0 26319 294 48.0 41604 309
72.9 139 11 67.9 1523 64 62.9 5768 150 57.9 14009 204 52.9 26613 276 47.9 41913 301
72.8 150 15 67.8 15687 62 62.8 5918 123 57.8 14213 220 52.8 26889 290 47.8 42214 307
12.17 165 7 67.7 1649 64 62.7 6041 108 57.7 14433 233 52.7 27179 306 47.7 42521 305
72.6 172 7 67.6 1713 45 62.6 6149 112 57.6 14666 213 52.6 27485 283 47.6 42826 311
72.5 179 11 67.5 1758 62 62.5 6261 127 57.56 14879 229 52.5 27768 316 47.5 43137 312
72. 4 190 19 67. 4 1820 53 62.4 6388 127 57.4 15108 244 52. 4 28084 314 47. 4 43449 298
72.3 209 12 67.3 1873 61 62.3 6515 146 57.3 153562 204 52.3 28398 301 47.3 437417 336
12.2 221 10 67.2 1934 62 62.2 6661 154 57.2 156566 215 52.2 28699 289 47.2 44083 302
72.1 231 21 67.1 1996 56 62.1 6815 129 57. 1 15771 229 52.1 28988 303 47. 1 44385 304
72.0 252 13 67.0 20562 73 62.0 6944 127 57.0 16000 260 52.0 29291 319 47.0 44689 291
71.9 265 18 66.9 2125 64 61.9 7071 129 56.9 16260 259 51.9 29610 330 46.9 44980 309




A%

I sz

I§ sz

mEME

A%

CO—=-NWRARATDNDIROO—=-NWATDAIROO—=-NWARAOTD LD OO—=NWRTDLDO©O =N WL T D~ ®

299
324
295
295
295
283
298
291
290
305
2817
288
328
276
273
268
285
267
315
307
298
2317
240
258
271
273
263
221
264

260
260
2417
2317
248
249
253
249
239
244
242
235
244
253
221
232
221
226
264
217

CO—=-NWRARATDNDIROO—=-NWATDAIROO—=-NWARAOTD LD OO—=NWRTDLDO©O =N WL T D~ ®

58609
58816
59025
59241
59451
59640
59869
60074
60304
60515
60710
60904
61097
61296
61491
61702
61862
62057
62243
62413
62560
62764
62916
63096
63272
63441
63624
63800
63976
64143
64315
64454
64629
64770
64927
65081
65232
65387
65534
65682
65811
65944
66082
66196
66327
66459
66570
66695
66803
66920

D WO DON

=)
CO—=-NWRARATDNDIROO—=-NWATDAIROO—=-NWARAOTD LD OO—=NWRTDLDO©O =N WL T D~ ®

— O = WW = WWN P R CICICICF WD~~~ O+ o

WO 0O = N = 00 WO ] Ol = ] = O © N

67033
67130
67235
67332
67449
67566
67671
67780
67879
67997
68108
68202
68291
68369
68459
685565
68650
68731
68815
68890
68968
69037
69112
69204
69290
69358
69423
69485
69545
69612
69685
69747
69824
69884
69932
70007
70065
70119
70181
70238
70286
70334
70384
70446
70490
70541
70584
70620
70645
70694

O == OO O = =
=00 © WO O~

DO =N WRADTIROO—=-NWATDAIROO—=-NWARAOTDLDOO—=NWRTDL®DO©O =N WL T D~ ®©

N=NMNW—=—=WAARATITWDNW DLW IR ]ODO W O~ ~O

26.
26.
26.
26.

25
25
25

24.
23.
23.

NN D O~ — WO,

_ e = N = —




